CielaAINGN T
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-211-005

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

67 FT
210 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 4

NAME OF OWNER

12-3-66
7-18-77

7-6-84
2-1-85

6-12-87

BALLENTINE ROBERT E

SMITH DANIEL L & DIANE D
GRIESER CHARLES P & SANDRA L

VETZRANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF
MORRIS JAMES F JR & LISA E

C.F.35.00

NOCF
CDF. -0-

SURV C.F. 49.00




